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g$iEE City of West Allis
Resolution

7525 W. Creenfield Ave
West Allis, wI 53214

WEST ATLIS

File Number: R-2006-0331 Final Action:

Sponsor(s): Safety & Development Committee
DEC t9 20m

Resolution approving a Certified Survey Map for Spirit of 76th Veterinary Clinic to combine
properties located at 7606 W. Lincoln Ave. and 7 624-30 W. Lincoln Ave. ( Tax Key No.
477 -0822-000 and 477 -0542-000)

WHEREAS, Dr. Troy Semandel submitted a Certified Survey Map for Spirit of 76th Veterinary
Clinic to combine properties located at 7606 W. Lincoln Ave. and 7624-30 W. Lincoln Ave. ( Tax
Key No. 477-0822-000 and 477-0542-000)

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of West Allis, Wisconsin. that the Certified
Survey Map of a parcel of land in the Northwest l/4 ofthe Northeast 1/4 of Section 3, Township 6
North, Range 2l East, in the City of West Allis, Milwaukee County, Wisconsin be and the same is
hereby adopted.

ADOPTED DEC 19 20m APPROvED

PauI M. Ziehler, Ci in. Officer, ClerlJTreas Jeannette Bell, Mayor

Citt of West A is Printed on I l,:11'2006
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Janel Lemanske

Fromi Steve Schaer

Sent: Tuesday, January 23, 2007 4:24 PM

To: Monica Schults

Cc: Ann Neff; Janel Lemanske; Delbert Dettmann

Subjece FW: extension

Monica,

I am forwarding this request to be jacketed for the February 6 Common Council meeting. The Spirit of 76 vet clinic has
requested a 150 day extension of time to obtain closure on the property and record the CSM.

A formal letter from Dr. Semandel will follow and I will send to you.

Steven I. Schaer, AfCP
Maaager ofPhdning and Zoning Diuision
Gry of We* Allis
(414) 302-8466

---Original Message---
Froms Troy Semandel Imailto: k9drtroy2000@yahoo.com]
Sent: Tuesday, January 23, 2007 3:55 PM

To: sschaer@ci.west-allis.wi.us
Subject: extension

Steve,

I am writing in regards to my request for a 150 day extension of time to get my CSM recorded. During that time
i will be purchasing the building in question.

Thanks again Steve, iftheres anything else you need let me know. I wiil be sending a formal letter reiterating
my request.

Sincerely,
Dr Troy Semandel

Never miss a-n emai_Ljgain !
Yahoo ! Toolbar alerts vou the instant new Mail arrives. Clheck it out.

1t3U2007



A1 THE CEA/

WEST ALLIS
7525 West Greenfield Avenue

West Allis, Wisconsin 53214-4648

May 15,2007

CITY CLERI(TREASURER'S OFFICE
414R0242OO or 414R024207 (Fd\

www.ci.wesl-allis.wi.us
Paul lrl. Ziehler

City Adnin. Offlclet, Cle*/Trcasurer
$onica Schults

Assist4nt City Cte*
Rossmary West

TreasoIer's OfricB S upe Ni sor

Spirit of 76 Veterinary Clinic
Dr. Troy Semandel
7606 W. Lincoln Ave.
West Allis, WI 53219

Dear Dr. Semandel:

Enclosed is a copy of Certified Survey Map No. 7921, to combine properties located at 7 624-28-
30 W. Lincoln Ave.,2244 S. 77 St., and7606 W. Lincoln Ave. (Tax KeyNos. 477 -0542-000 errd

477 -0822-000), which was recorded on May 10,2007.

Sincerely,

llnu,*rl',-!t--
Monica Schultz
Assistant City Clerk

/amn
enc.

Planning & Zoning Department
City Engineer
City Assessor
Director of Building lnspections & Zonng
Special Assessment Clerk
Pat Walker
William R. Heinrichs, Surveyor



A combination of Lot
Block 1 of Tottes

Township 6 N

I of Block 3 of Assessor's prat No. 261 and Lot 12 and the south 'r 5 feet of Lot I 1 of
Subdivision, being a part of the Southeast ,t /4 ofthe Southeast 1/4 of Section 4,
orth, Range 21 East, in the City of West Allis, Milwaukee County, Wsconsin.
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A combination of Lot
Block 1 of Tolles

Township 6 N

4v-.r/3gz*7
liam R. Henrichs

Registered Land Surveyor, 5-2419

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 1q7-.1
8 of Block 3 of Assessor's plat No. 261 and Lot 12 and the south .lS feet of Lot 1 1 of
Subdivision, being a part of the Southeast ,i/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 4,
orth, Range 21 East, in the City of West Allis, Milwaukee County, Wsconsin.

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

STATE OF WSCONSIN)
MILWAUKEE COUNTY) SS

l, Vvilliam R. Henrichs, Registered Land Surveyor, do hereby certify:

That I have surveyed, mapped and combined Lot 8 of Block 3 of Assesso/s plat No. 261 and Lot 12 and the
south l5feetof Lot 11of Block 1 of Tolles Subdivision, beingapartof the Southeast 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of
Section 4, Township 6 North, Range 21 East, in the City of West Allis, Milwaukee County, VMsconsin, which is
bounded and described as follows:

Commencing at the Southeast corner of said Southeast ,1/4;

Thence S 88"06'19"W along the south line of said Southeast 1/4, a distance of 283.65 feet;
Thence N 00"40'05'W a distance of 33.'10 feet to the intersection of the east right-of-way line of South 77th Street
with the north rightof-way line of West Lincoln Avenue and the potNT OF BEGINNING;
Thence continuing N 00"40'05"W along said east right-of-way line, a distance of 60.90 feet:
Thence N 88"04'10"E, a distance of 120.00 feet;
Thence N 00"40'06'W, a distance of 14.10 feet;
Thence N 88'04'10"E, a distance of 134.04 feet to the west right-of-way Iine of South 76th Street;
Thence S 00"38'32'E along said right-of-way line, a distance of 70.00 feet;
Thence S 43"42'49"W along said right-of-way line, a distance of 7,15 feet to the north right-of-way line of West
Lincoln Avenue;
Thence S 88'04'10"W along said rightof-way line, a distance of 249.00 feet to the POINT OF BEG|NN|NG.

Said lands containing 17,343 square feet, 0.3981 acres.

That I have made such survey, land division and map by the direction of Semandel lnvestments, LLC owner of
said land.

That such plat ls a conect representation of all the exterior boundaries of the land surveyed and the land division
thereof made.

That I have fully complied with the provisions of Chapter 236 of the VMsconsin State Statutes and the City of West
Allis in surveying, mapping and dividing the same.

Z*2a/,
Date

Zorz

D0c.# 09430881

REGISTER'S OFFICE I SS

,,il aukee County, l,lII

REC0RDED 05/10/2007 11:4sAl.t

JOHN LA FAVE

REGISTER t)F OEMS

AH0UNT: 17.00

LANDCRAFT SURVEY AND ENGINEERING, INC.
REGISTERED LAND SURVEYORS AND CIVIL ENGINEERS

2077 South 1 l6th Streel, W€st A[is. W 53227
PH. (i114) 604{674 FAX (414) 60.t0677 Th

INFO@LANDCRAFTSE.COM W
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ofAssessor's Plat No. 261 and Lot .12 and the south 1S feet of Lot 11 of
being a part ofthe Southeast 114 ol lhe Southeast 1/4 of Section 4,
2l East, in the City of West Allis, Milwaukee County, Wsconsin.

OWNER'S CERTIFICATE OF DEDICATION

Semandel lnvestments, LLc,, a Limited Liability company duly organized and existing under and by virtue of
the laws of the State of \Msconsin, as owner, does hereby certify itrat saio limited liab'itity comfany causeo tne
land described on this certified survey map to be surveyei, com'bined, mapped and ded'icated as iepresented
on this certified survey map.

lN WTNESS WHEREOF, the said Semandel lnvestments, LLc. has caused these presents to be signed by
Troy Semandel, it's member at West Allis, Milwaukee County, \Msconsin, on this a. day of

l/t /.-/ ,2007.

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. lqLI
A combination of Lot 8 of Block 3

Block 1 of Tolles Subdivision,
Township 6 North, Range

ln the of: del lnvestments, LLC.

1
mber

STATE OF WSCONSIN)

instrument, and to me known to be such owner of said limited liability company, and acknowledged that he
executed the foregoing instrument as such member as the deed of said limited liabitity company, by its
authority

MILWAUKEE COUNTY )SS
Personally came before me this J'1 Oay ol 2., , 2007, Troy Semandel, Member, of
the above named limited liability company, to me knowt'o be the person who executed the foregoing

, ',r'l'
.f-.'\-.

i.a-.. .1

1\!\ .r 
^

1

,.)

Notary Public e ettmann

lN WTNESS WHEREOF, the said
Ryan l,l. l-leckrEngtfi day of l4av

U.S. Bank, has caused these presents to be signed by
, itsAsstr-_Uif.e_.hes- and its corporate seal to be hereunto

, 2007 .

U

CONSENT OF CORPORATE MORTGAGEE

U.S. Bank, a corporation duly organized and existing underand by virtue ofthe laws ofthe State of \Msconsin,
mortgagee of the above described land, does hereby consent to the surveying, dividing, mapping and
dedication of the land described on this certified survey map and does hereby mnsent to the above
certification of owners.

afirxed i s

-7< -z
Date ryan M. lbckmn, Assi stant Vice Presi dent

U.S. Bank
STATE OF WSCONSIN)
MILWAUKEE COUNTY) SS
Personally came before me this _L day of lhv , 2007,

Ryan M. l-bckmn , to me known to be the person who executed the fo
instrument and to me known to be such otficer of said corporation and acknowledg
the same.

Notary Public
State of Wsconsin
My Commission Expires: 5/n/n10

LANDCRAFI SURVEY AND ENGINEERING, INC.
REGISTEREO LAND SURVEYORS AND CML ENGINEERS

2077 South 'l 1 6th Street. West Allis. W 53227
PH. (414) 604-0674 FAX (414) 604-0677 This instrument drafted by

|NFo@LANDCRAFTSE.CoM \Mlliam R. Henrichs, RLS 5-2419
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Job Number: 060170
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State of Wsconsin 201 0
My Commission Expires: lYaY 30, ffi

tlav 9. 2007
: .,:

WII.IIAM R.
HENRICTIS

s-2419
Wauk6.ia.
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CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 7)
A combination of Lot I of

Block 1 of Tolles Sub
Township 6 North

Block 3 of Assessots ptat No. 261 and Lot ,12 and the south 1S feet of Lot 1 1 of
division, being a part of the Southeast .l/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 4,
, Range 21 East, in the City of West Altis, Milwaukee County, Wsconsin.

COMMON COUNCIL APPROVAL

Be it resolved by the common council of the city of west Allis, wisconsin, that the certified
Survey Map of a parcel of land in the Northwest 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of section 3, Township
6 North, Range 21 East, in the City of West AIis, Milwaukee County, Wsconsin be and the
same is hereby adopted.

Approved: Adopted

eannette Bell, Mayor

CERTIFICATE OF COUNTY TREASURER

STATE OF WSCONSTN)
MILWAUKEE COUNTY )SS

l, Daniel Diliberti, being the duly elected, qualified and actin
Milwaukee, Wisconsin, do hereby certify that in accordan
are no unpaid taxes of unpaid special assessments as of

Dan Dili
Milwau

aul Ziehler
City Administrative Officer
ClerUTreasurer

the lands included in this Certified Survey Map.

o Oc)

CERTIFICATE OF CIW TREASURER

LANDCRAFT SURVEY AND ENGINEERING, INC.
REGISTERED LANO SURVEYORS AND CIVIL ENGINEERS

2077 South 116th Street, West Allis, W 53227

PH. (414)6044674 FAX (414) 604-0677

INFO@LANDCRAFTSE,COM

apDoi nted and
l. Paul Ziehler, being the duly dietrrd, quilined endaetilrg Treasurer of the City of West Allis,
Wsconsin, do hereby certify that in accordance with the records in my office, there are no

This"ihctrument d raft'ed.by
\Mlliam R. Henrichs, RLS 5-2419

of
, there
any of

Job Nunrber: 060170
November 2, 2006
Sheet 4 cf4 Sheets

unpaid taxes of unpaid special assessments as of //a.<- ? , 2OO7 on any of the
lands included in this Certified Survey Map

B7
Date Paul Zieh

City Administrative Officer
ClerUTreasurer

CERTIFICATE OF CITY CLERK
appoi nted and

l, Paul Ziehler, being the duly.i€.H, qualified anC{tiag City Clerk of the City of West Allis,
Wisconsin, and that the foregoing is a true and correct copy of a resolution adopted by the -
Common Council of the City of West Allis, Vvisconsin on lhe ,/2 rqdaf ot ,Qna- . .2gg(

Date Paul Ziehler
City Administrative
Clerk/freasurer
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